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CODE COURSE NAME

YEAR 1 SEMESTER 1

YEAR 1 SEMESTER 2

Bsc  PUBLIC HEALTH

PH- IPH 102
PH-HPE102
PH-SOC 102
PH-EPI 102
PH-GLH 201
PH-ENH 201

 190.58 
 238.23 
 285.88 
 190.58 
 285.88 
 238.23 

 15 
 12 
 10 
 15 
 10 
 12 

10 
10 
15 
15 
 
12 
 
15 

238.23 
285.88 
190.58 
190.58 
 
238.23 

190.58  

Introduction to Public Health 
Health Promotion and Education
Sociology for Health
Epidemiology 
Global health 
Environmental Health

Health Informatics
Behavioural Aspects of Public Health
Research Methods I
Occupational Health and Safety 
Principles
Community Assessment Engagement 
and Advocacy 
Program Development Planning and 
Implementation  

PH-HIS 202
PH-BPH 201
REM 301
PH-OHS 202

PH-CAE 301

PH-PPI 301

RATE 
PER CREDIT



ELECTIVE

CODE COURSE NAME

YEAR 2 SEMESTER 1

YEAR 2 SEMESTER 2

SELF SPONSORED FEES  BLOCK RELEASE(4 semesters) 

PER MONTH(Payable 
on or before every
semester registration

PER SEMESTER

PH-GMC 302

RPP 400
PH-SYT/PHS 401

PH-MOE 401
PH-PHP 402

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

  2,858.76 
  2,858.76 
  2,858.76 
  2,858.76 

  17,152.57 
  17,152.57 
  17,152.57 
  17,152.57 

  68,610.26  

Gender and Multicultural Competency in 
Health and Social Care 
Research Project 
Systems Thinking /Public Health 
Surveillance and Reporting 
Monitoring and Evaluation 
Public Health Practice  

DEPOSIT (Payable on or before 
every semester registration)

Bsc PUBLIC HEALTH

PH-MHS 301
PH-APM 301
RPP 400
PH-PME 302
PH-PHA 302

PH-DPM 302

Management of Healthcare Systems & Policy 
Accident, Prevention & Risk Management 
Research Project
Project Management & Entrepreneurship 
Public Health Administration & Health 
Economics 
Disaster Preparedness and Management   

190.58 
238.23 
95.29 
119.12 
119.12 
 
285.88 

15 
12 
30 
24 
24 
 
10 

180.55 
 
114.35 
343.05 
 
285.88 
49.01  

19 
 
30 
 
10 
12 
70 

RATE 
PER CREDIT



  68,610.26  


